492 Hill St.

P.O.Box 3188

Green Lake County

Drainage Board

Green Lake, WI 54941-3188

Merlyn Soda
Michael Disterhaft
Wayne Albright

MEETING NOTICE

GREEN LAKE COUNTY DRAINAGE BOARD

Date: Wednesday, November 12, 2008

Time: 1:30 pm

Room: Demonstration Room of the
Courthouse in Green Lake, WI

Agenda:

8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.

1
2
3.
4.
5
6
7

Call to Order

Certification of Open Meeting Law

Approval of Agenda

Approval of September 17, 2008 Meeting Minutes
Public Comment (3 minute limit)

Appearances

Seneca-Warren Drainage Ditch

a. Cleaning Plan and Permit Application

Tour Drainage Districts #1, #2 & #3

Vouchers

Correspondence

Committee Discussion and Future Agenda Items
Next Meeting Date

Adjourn

Please note: Meeting area is accessible to the physically disabled. Anyone planning to attend who
needs visual or audio assistance should contact the Land Conservation Office at 294-4051 not later
than Noon on the day preceding the meeting.



